Points for Year Ending 2024 as of Event #10

Points - Category 1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry
1 5075
2 513

Points - Category 2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry

5525
5250
543
500R
5566
5454

OO WN PP

Points - Category 3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry
1 539
2 581R

Driver's Name

KINGSTON STRIBLING

EMMA BACKER

Driver's Name

COLT CARLSON
BODIE CARLSON
EVAN SONGAS
BRYNN REYNOLDS
JAYDEN HEEM
LIAM BACKER

Driver's Name

COLIN SONGAS
TY REYNOLDS

HomeTown / State

ST CLOUD, MN
WAITE PARK, MN

HomeTown / State

ELBOW LAKE, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN
STACY, MN
COLOGNE, MN
BLAINE, MN
WAITE PARK, MN

HomeTown / State

STACY, MN
COLOGNE, MN

Points - Category 5 - JR - STREET (13-16) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry
1 581R
2 518
3 5908

Points - Category 7 - STREET ELIMINATOR - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry
1 B503
2 7678
3 727
4 5582

Driver's Name

TY REYNOLDS
LILLY HANSON
HUDSON WIRTJES

Driver's Name

ALEXA BAKER
LORA VOIGT
JIM RESSEMANN
CORY HANSON

HomeTown / State

COLOGNE, MN
WEST SALEM, WI
MELROSE, MN

HomeTown / State

AVON, MN
AVON, MN

ST CLOUD, MN
WEST SALEM, WI

Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos Entry

1 5499

Driver's Name

CRAIG BRUTGER

HomeTown / State

EDEN VALLEY, MN

Year/Make/Model

0 JR DRAGSTER
1997 SPITZTER DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model

2015 BOSS DRAGSTER
2010 RPC DRAGSTER
2024 HALF JR DRAGSTER
2000 VISI DRAGSTER

0 JR DRAGSTER

2007 KCS DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model

2022 MIKE JR DRAGSTER
2008 MOT DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model
0 GMC SIERA

1976 CHEV NOVA
1991 PON FIREBIRD

Year/Make/Model
1968 FORD TORINO
1963 FORD FAIRLANE

1994 CHEV Z28
1979 CHEV IMPALA

Year/Make/Model

1970 CHEV CAMARO
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YTD

331
250

YTD

539
484
441
396
250
210

YTD

416
384

YTD
397

356
353

YTD
418
384

322
243

YTD

430



Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos

[N
Sovo~Nouh~wN

11
12
13

Entry

542U
351
A589
5965
K581
7273
1786
A556
B3
342
115
A541

Driver's Name

CARTER LUBERDA
TRAVIS BAKER
ANIKKA BAKER
ROBERT BONIN
BRANDON KLING
ANDY HAMPLE
BRYAN BRUTGER
MIKE AMOS JR
GEORGE BAKER
RICK KAETER
RICKY NELSON
VERNON MURPHY

HomeTown / State

FOLEY, MN

AVON, MN

AVON, MN
FAIRMONT, MN
COTTONWOOD, MN
AVON, MN
PAYNESVILLE, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN
WALHALLA, ND
AVON, MN

MPLS, MN

W FARGO, ND

Points - Category 12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos

OO WN P

Entry

P566
508
11X
550
561
591

Driver's Name

TOM POOLE

DAN GRAUNKE
TOM WARNER
DARRICK GRAUNKE
DAVID JOHNSON
MIKE BOLANDER

HomeTown / State

ROSEMOUNT, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
MAPLE PLAIN, MN
MONTEROSE, MN
OTSEGO, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN

Points - Category 13 - PRO ET (B2) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos

[N
Sovwo~NouhNWNER

NRPRRRRRRRRE
CQOWO~NOUNAWNIERE

Entry

C553
7512
501H
A574
565N
P566
A557
523C
K581
M526
H500
5186
L552
H532
R525
A556
522B
5728
184
M532

Driver's Name

SHAWN CARLSON
LANE ZUIDEMA
JAY HENKEL
WARREN ANDERSON
TREVOR WIRTJES
TOM POOLE
MIKEY AMOS
ADAM COX
BRANDON KLING
MAGNUS BAKER
PAT HAUBRICH
JASON CHARLTON
TONY MEYER
GENE HARMEL
LARRY WHITEFORD
MIKE AMOS JR
BUTCH BELAIR
MATT CHENEY
BRENT BACHMAN
RILEY LUBERDA

HomeTown / State

ELBOW LAKE, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
KIMBALL, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
MELROSE, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN
N MANKATO, MN
COTTONWOOD, MN
AVON, MN

NEW ULM, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
NEW ULM, MN
FARGO, ND
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN
PRINCETON, MN
BLAINE, MN

EDEN VALLEY, MN
FOLEY, MN

Year/Make/Model

1968 CHEV CHEVELLE
1970 FORD MUSTANG
1965 FORD GALAXIE
2002 CHEV S-10

2014 DOD CHALLENGER
1981 CHEV CAMARO
1979 CHEV CAMARO
1979 CHEV MONZA COUPE
1966 FORD MUSTANG
1984 PONT TRANS AM
1978 CHEV CAMARO
967 CHEV BELAIR

Year/Make/Model

2020 HAR LIVEWIRE
1998 SKI MACH Z

2000 YAMA R1

1998 ART THUNDERCAT
2003 HAR HARDTAIL
1980 KAW 1000

Year/Make/Model

1973 PLY SCAMP

1991 CHEV S-10

1981 CHEV CAMARO

1985 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1968 CHEV CAMARO

2020 HAR LIVEWIRE

2003 CHEV S-10

0

2014 DOD CHALLENGER
1966 FORD MUSTANG
1969 CHEV CAMARO

1974 CHEV NOVA

1968 CHEV CAMARO

2023 CHEV CAMARO

1974 CHEV CHEVELLE
1979 CHEV MONZA COUPE
1987 CHEV S-10

1976 CHEV VEGA

2011 CHEV SILVERADO
1979 CHEV CORVETTE
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YTD

422
417
384
356
331
320
250
170
140
120

70

60

YTD

456
430
300
162
160

30

YTD

601
528
498
498
472
422
356
351
347
343
333
301
279
259
230
227
184
170
151



Points - Category 14 - SUPER PRO (B1) - as of 9/2/2024 11:30:48 AM

Pos

[N
Sovwo~NouhNWNER

PRRPRERRRRR
©CO~NOOURWNERE

20

Entry

569M
5553
5527
507N
Z512
P566
5630
565N
M532
A557
5186
N558
Q507
522B
514W
59
5268
5940
H500
184

Driver's Name

HomeTown / State

NICK (PICKLES) RADEMACRERHAMOND, MN

MYRON STREIT
JIM HIGGINS
JAKE NELSON
LANE ZUIDEMA
TOM POOLE

BEN BIRR
TREVOR WIRTJES
RILEY LUBERDA
MIKEY AMOS
JASON CHARLTON
RON WIRTJES
JOHN WHITEFORD
BUTCH BELAIR
DAN WIEBUSCH
MATT CHENEY
BRUCE MEAGHER
WYATT NIESEN
PAT HAUBRICH
BRENT BACHMAN

ST CLOUD, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
AVON, MN
MELROSE, MN
FOLEY, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
BEARDSLEY, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
PRINCETON, MN
HAM LAKE, MN
BLAINE, MN
HUDSON, WI
HINCKLEY, MN
NEW ULM, MN
EDEN VALLEY, MN
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Year/Make/Model

2014 LAND DRAGSTER
1968 CHEV CAMARO
2024 MULLIS RED

2006 RACE RED

1991 CHEV S-10

2020 HAR LIVE WIRE
1982 SUZ GS1100

1968 CHEV CAMARO
1979 CHEV CORVETTE
2003 CHEV S-10

1974 CHEV NOVA

0

1967 CHEV MALIBU
1987 CHEV S-10

1974 CHEV NOVA

1976 CHEV VEGA

2004 CAM DRAGSTER
2009 CHEV DRAGSTER
1969 CHEV CAMARO
2011 CHEV SILVERADO

YTD

673
547
538
469
459
438
429
421
283
274
273
241
230
185
170
156
120
116
111



